
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 137121 Name: Approving proposed guidelines and process for
allocating $100,000 appropriated in the 2015
operating budget for community building and
engagement activities, and authorizing the
Community Development Division to undertake a
Request for Proposals process t

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/3/2015 BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)

On agenda: Final action:2/3/2015 2/24/2015

Enactment date: 2/26/2015 RES-15-00154Enactment #:

Title: Approving proposed guidelines and process for allocating $100,000 appropriated in the 2015
operating budget for community building and engagement activities, and authorizing the Community
Development Division to undertake a Request for Proposals process to solicit proposals for use of
those funds.

Sponsors: Shiva Bidar, Maurice S. Cheeks, Lauren Cnare, Denise DeMarb, Matthew J. Phair, Lisa  Subeck,
Marsha A. Rummel

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CBE Final 2015.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptCOMMON COUNCIL2/24/2015 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
- REPORT OF OFFICER

BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended
4/2017)

2/16/2015 1 Pass

ReferCOMMON COUNCIL2/3/2015 1 Pass

ReferCommunity Development Division2/3/2015 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

